
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 24.10.2025  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status   

1 P PARIDA 85818/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/5983/2025 10 
 

C 
   

2 K PRADHAN 85878/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/28006/2025 10 
 

C 
   

3 G SUNDARA 85881/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/29379/2025 10 
 

C 
   

4 A K BARIK 85884/2025 24.10.2025 MACA/454/2018 10 
 

C 
   

5 L. K. NAYAK 85890/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/29130/2025 10 
 

C 
   

6 
D. K. 

BEHERA 
85892/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/29009/2025 10 

 
C 

   

7 A. K. JATI 85895/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/27109/2025 10 
 

C 
   

8 A. PANDA 85896/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/11246/2025 10 
 

C 
   

9 L. D. PANDA 85899/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/24657/2025 10 
 

C 
   

10 A. DAS 85900/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/29787/2025 10 
 

C 
   

11 M. NAYAK 85903/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/29510/2025 10 
 

C 
   

12 
GOPINATH 

SETHI 
85926/2025 24.10.2025 FAO/153/2020 10 

 
C 

   

13 K N SAHOO 85927/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/21510/2014 7 
 

U 
   

14 
CHITTA 

RANJAN SAHU 
85928/2025 24.10.2025 CRLA/818/2018 10 

 
C 

   

15 K N SAHOO 85929/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMC/241/2017 10 
 

U 
   

16 R K ROUIT 85930/2025 24.10.2025 FAO/339/2019 10 
 

U 
   

17 P K PANI 85932/2025 24.10.2025 OJC/128/1998 10 
 

U 
   

18 L DASH 85934/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/1608/2014 10 
 

U 
   

19 S PANDA 85938/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/12273/2013 10 
 

U 
   

20 M SAHOO 85941/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/3606/2005 10 
 

U 
   

21 P DAS 85942/2025 24.10.2025 BLAPL/6245/2025 10 
 

C 
   

22 A SUNDARAY 85943/2025 24.10.2025 JCRLA/51/2013 10 
 

U 
   

23 R.K.MALLICK 85946/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11929/2025 10 
 

C 
   

24 N K ROUT 85947/2025 24.10.2025 RSA/305/2012 10 
 

U 
   

25 S BARIK 85950/2025 24.10.2025 JCRLA/51/2013 10 
 

U 
   

26 D BISWAL 85951/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/23472/2025 10 
 

C 
   

27 S K RATH 85953/2025 24.10.2025 RVWPET/234/2012 10 
 

U 
   

28 B DAS 85954/2025 24.10.2025 CMP/470/2014 10 
 

U 
   

29 

BISHNU 

CHARAN 

PANDA 

85955/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11024/2025 10 
 

C 
   



30 

TUKUNA 

KUMAR 

MISHRA 

85956/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/29365/2025 10 
 

C 
   

31 B NAYAK 85957/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/19567/2022 10 
 

U 
   

32 

BISHNU 

CHARAN 

PANDA 

85958/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11083/2025 10 
 

C 
   

33 P K JENA 85959/2025 24.10.2025 FAO/324/2019 10 
 

U 
   

34 S K RATH 85960/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/29391/2025 10 
 

C 
   

35 S BARIK 85962/2025 24.10.2025 CRLLP/60/2012 10 
 

U 
   

36 A.K.SAHOO 85966/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11956/2025 10 
 

C 
   

37 S K PRADHAN 85969/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/15520/2020 10 
 

U 
   

38 
SARADA 

NAYAK 
85970/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11970/2025 10 

 
C 

   

39 B BEHERA 85971/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/18845/2012 10 
 

U 
   

40 B BEHERA 85973/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/10298/2013 10 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to be 

paid. 

U 
   

41 B BEHERA 85974/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/10436/2011 10 
 

U 
   

42 B BEHERA 85976/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/18846/2012 10 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to be 

paid. 

U 
   

43 B BEHERA 85977/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/10297/2013 10 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to be 

paid. 

U 
   

44 S P SAHOO 85978/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/8175/2021 10 
 

U 
   

45 P K LENKA 85983/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/13228/2005 10 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to be 

paid. 

U 
   

46 S SAHOO 85984/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/6079/2012 10 

document 

available 

in 

dms,court 

fee to be 

paid. 

U 
   

47 
B B 

MOHAPATRA 
85987/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMC/1229/2021 10 

 
U 

   

48 S K NAYAK 85989/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMC/3234/2017 10 
 

U 
   

49 P K DAS 85991/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/15006/2024 10 
 

U 
   

50 M DAS 85992/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/18041/2023 10 
 

U 
   



51 J.BEHERA 85994/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11969/2025 10 
 

C 
   

52 R SAMAL 85995/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/25926/2017 10 
 

U 
   

53 S HUSSAIN 86000/2025 24.10.2025 FAO/62/2020 10 

Xerox fee 

= 

Rs11.00/-

, Ready 

fee =3*11 

U 
   

54 A.K.BUDHIA 86001/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/12006/2025 10 
 

C 
   

55 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 
86002/2025 24.10.2025 CRLLP/108/2009 10 

 
U 

   

56 ANITA PANDA 86003/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11975/2025 10 
 

C 
   

57 BISHNU 86004/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/2618/2023 10 
 

U 
   

58 K.DAS 86006/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMC/1252/2025 10 
 

C 
   

59 S K BISWAL 86008/2025 24.10.2025 TEST/1/1969 7 
 

U 
   

60 A.DAS 86009/2025 24.10.2025 GUAP/13/2024 10 
 

C 
   

61 R.C.MALLIK 86010/2025 24.10.2025 RVWPET/31/2025 10 
 

C 
   

62 S K BISWAL 86014/2025 24.10.2025 TEST/1/1969 7 
 

U 
   

63 S.DHIR 86019/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMC/3854/2025 10 
 

C 
   

64 R.K.NAIK 86020/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMC/4181/2025 10 
 

C 
   

65 R.K.NAIK 86022/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMC/2845/2025 10 
 

C 
   

66 R.K.MALLICK 86031/2025 24.10.2025 CRLA/1166/2025 10 
 

C 
   

67 A K PANDA 86033/2025 24.10.2025 CONTC/4380/2025 10 
 

C 
   

68 A K PANDA 86037/2025 24.10.2025 CONTC/4379/2025 10 
 

C 
   

69 K PARIDA 86041/2025 24.10.2025 CONTC/4325/2025 10 
 

C 
   

70 S.P.SAMANTA 86044/2025 24.10.2025 CMP/942/2025 10 
 

C 
   

71 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
86053/2025 24.10.2025 CONTC/6529/2021 7 

 
U 

   

72 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
86054/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/38837/2020 7 

 
U 

   

73 

KARTIK 

CHANDRA 

TRIPATHY 

86057/2025 24.10.2025 BLAPL/2859/2025 10 
 

C 
   

74 S. PANDA 86058/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/12004/2025 10 
 

C 
   

75 J. DEHURY 86059/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11981/2025 10 
 

C 
   

76 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
86060/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11980/2025 10 

 
C 

   

77 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
86061/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11964/2025 10 

 
C 

   

78 
S. 

CHOUDHURY 
86062/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11961/2025 10 

 
C 

   

79 B. N. SAHU 86068/2025 24.10.2025 BLAPL/4973/2025 7 

5.00.3*5 

PAPER 

LESS 

U 
   

80 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
86069/2025 24.10.2025 BLAPL/5099/2025 7 

2.00,3*2 

PAPER 

LESS 

U 
   

81 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
86070/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/29207/2025 7 

5.00.3*5 

PAPER 

LESS 

U 
   



82 S N MISHRA 86086/2025 24.10.2025 BLAPL/7586/2025 10 
 

U 
   

83 S BARIK 86087/2025 24.10.2025 BLAPL/10304/2025 10 
 

U 
   

84 N R PANDA 86088/2025 24.10.2025 OJC/820/2001 10 
 

C 
   

85 S SAMAL 86091/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMC/3024/2025 10 
 

U 
   

86 B.K. SWAIN 86092/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/15036/2021 10 
 

C 
   

87 S K BEHEAR 86093/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/16211/2025 10 
 

U 
   

88 H K PATRA 86095/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/20399/2025 10 
 

C 
   

89 S K BEHEAR 86097/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/24976/2025 10 
 

U 
   

90 A K PANDA 86099/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/23093/2025 10 
 

C 
   

91 B DAS 86103/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/28722/2025 10 
 

U 
   

92 M SAHOO 86104/2025 24.10.2025 MACA/565/2025 10 
 

U 
   

93 P NAYAK 86105/2025 24.10.2025 CRLREV/18/2024 10 
 

U 
   

94 P K SWAIN 86106/2025 24.10.2025 CMP/687/2025 10 
 

U 
   

95 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 
86107/2025 24.10.2025 CONTC/4673/2025 10 

 
U 

   

96 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 
86108/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/9777/2025 10 

 
U 

   

97 
R. K. 

MALLICK 
86109/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/29280/2025 10 

 
C 

   

98 N R PANDA 86111/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11955/2025 10 
 

U 
   

99 P. N. JENA 86112/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/28701/2025 10 
 

C 
   

100 S K BEHEAR 86113/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/8896/2025 10 
 

U 
   

101 S K BEHEAR 86114/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/8852/2025 10 
 

U 
   

102 P BEHERA 86120/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11936/2025 10 
 

U 
   

103 M BASU 86122/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/9780/2025 10 
 

U 
   

104 D SAMAL 86126/2025 24.10.2025 CRLLP/139/2010 10 
 

C 
   

105 T K DAS 86127/2025 24.10.2025 CRLA/413/2024 10 
 

C 
   

106 N. MALLICK 86129/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/23360/2025 10 
 

C 
   

107 T K DAS 86130/2025 24.10.2025 CRLA/413/2024 10 
 

C 
   

108 A. S. PATRA 86131/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/25200/2025 10 
 

C 
   

109 S. S. PATRA 86132/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/29595/2025 10 
 

C 
   

110 J. R. KAR 86133/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/29250/2025 10 
 

C 
   

111 B. SAHU 86134/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/28762/2025 10 
 

C 
   

112 JINU RANI 86135/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/16618/2025 10 
 

C 
   

113 S. MOHARANA 86136/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/21983/2025 10 
 

C 
   

114 S. DAS 86138/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/5555/2025 10 
 

C 
   

115 J SAHOO 86153/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMC/1697/2023 10 
 

C 
   

116 S.K.NAYAK 86154/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMC/1914/2025 10 
 

C 
   

117 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
86155/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/21541/2025 7 

 
U 

   

118 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
86156/2025 24.10.2025 BLAPL/5084/2025 7 

 
U 

   

119 
MR.BIJAY 

KU. BEHERA 
86157/2025 24.10.2025 CONTC/4331/2025 7 

 
U 

   

120 MANOJ KUMAR 86158/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMP/1342/2025 7 
 

U 
   



PANI 

121 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
86160/2025 24.10.2025 CRLLP/57/2025 7 

 
U 

   

122 
AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 
86161/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMC/4296/2025 10 

 
C 

   

123 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
86162/2025 24.10.2025 CRLMC/4168/2025 7 

 
U 

   

124 H. K. PATRA 86164/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11935/2025 7 
 

U 
   

125 H. K. PATRA 86165/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/9048/2024 7 
 

U 
   

126 H. K. PATRA 86166/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11926/2025 7 
 

U 
   

127 PK MOHANTY 86167/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11986/2025 10 
 

C 
   

128 H. K. PATRA 86168/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11941/2025 7 
 

U 
   

129 M JENA 86169/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/8301/2016 7 
 

U 
   

130 MITHUN DAS 86170/2025 24.10.2025 CRLA/917/2024 10 
 

C 
   

    
Total  1243 

     

N I C 

 


